
Extrato por período

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER 

Conta: 1168 / 013 / 00010212-0

Data: 01/08/2016 - 10:02

Mês: Julho/2016

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 20.594,72 C

30/06/2016 000000 DP DINH AG 100,00 C 20.694,72 C

01/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 2,45 C 20.697,17 C

01/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 6,00 C 20.703,17 C

01/07/2016 090938 CRED TEV 100,00 C 20.803,17 C

02/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 0,65 C 20.803,82 C

02/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 1,68 C 20.805,50 C

03/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 0,17 C 20.805,67 C

03/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 0,52 C 20.806,19 C

04/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 5,11 C 20.811,30 C

04/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 20,23 C 20.831,53 C

04/07/2016 307037 CRED TEV 100,00 C 20.931,53 C

05/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 0,11 C 20.931,64 C

05/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 0,37 C 20.932,01 C

05/07/2016 100296 DP DINH AG 30,00 C 20.962,01 C

06/07/2016 100000 DP DINH AG 100,00 C 21.062,01 C

06/07/2016 093438 CRED TEV 100,00 C 21.162,01 C

08/07/2016 100000 DP DINH AG 50,00 C 21.212,01 C

08/07/2016 114124 CRED TEV 100,00 C 21.312,01 C

11/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 1,16 C 21.313,17 C

11/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 3,56 C 21.316,73 C

11/07/2016 541028 CRED TEV 100,00 C 21.416,73 C

11/07/2016 541029 CRED TEV 100,00 C 21.516,73 C

13/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 0,21 C 21.516,94 C

13/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 0,50 C 21.517,44 C
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14/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 0,59 C 21.518,03 C

14/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 1,53 C 21.519,56 C

15/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 6,83 C 21.526,39 C

15/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 18,76 C 21.545,15 C

15/07/2016 000000 DEP CH 24H 1.160,00 C 22.705,15 C

15/07/2016 194925 CRED TEV 100,00 C 22.805,15 C

15/07/2016 194926 CRED TEV 100,00 C 22.905,15 C

16/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 3,33 C 22.908,48 C

16/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 7,57 C 22.916,05 C

17/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 3,37 C 22.919,42 C

17/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 9,44 C 22.928,86 C

18/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 0,46 C 22.929,32 C

18/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 1,52 C 22.930,84 C

18/07/2016 226396 CRED TEV 100,00 C 23.030,84 C

20/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 0,35 C 23.031,19 C

20/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 0,75 C 23.031,94 C

23/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 11,06 C 23.043,00 C

23/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 26,93 C 23.069,93 C

27/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 0,10 C 23.070,03 C

27/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 0,25 C 23.070,28 C

28/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA 1,46 C 23.071,74 C

28/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS 3,55 C 23.075,29 C

28/07/2016 034113 CRED TEV 100,00 C 23.175,29 C

28/07/2016 034114 CRED TEV 100,00 C 23.275,29 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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